

42 PC 15/2015 82/16 AMARJEET KAUR Vs. THE
STATE ,GNCT OF DELHI ORS

18.02.2026

Present : Sh. Ashok Kumar Kala, Counsel for the petitioner.
None for R-1/State.
None for remaining respondents.

To come up for clarifications on **18.03.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 18.02.2026