

03.06.2026

Present: Sh. VD Mishra, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
Sh. Rohan Kanhai, Ld. Counsel for defendant

1. Matter is listed for PE.
2. Witness not present.
3. An opportunity sought to file the evidence affidavit.
Accordingly allowed.
4. The evidence affidavit be filed along with list of witnesses
with an advance copy to the opposite party
5. Now to come up on **28.09.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.06.2026